Economic Strategy Committee Meeting, February 20, 2018

12:00 noON -2:00 pMm

Bay Area Metro Center, Ohlone Conference Room, 1 Floor

Lunch provided

AGENDA

Bay Area Metro Center

1st Floor, Ohlone Conference Room

WebEx Conference Call:

Callin number: 415-655-0002

Meeting number (access code): 925 992 908 #

12:00

12:10

1:45

2:00

Introductions

Draft Regional Actions Review

¢ Impact —highest priorities?

e Feasible —timeframe and potential resources?
Updates

e Organization structure

e Anticipated timeline and process (key meetings)

Adjournment



